
Risultati Giovanili  21° Staffetta  Cotignola  16-07-2025
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58,1 BARTOLINI DIEGO G M 14 Pulcini Maschi PACCO CELERE BRT 02:44,4 02:44,4 4 6 

58,2 DE PASQUALE TOMMASO G M 14 Pulcini Maschi PACCO CELERE BRT 02:39,8 05:24,2 2 4 

58,3 FAUSTINI FUSTINI PIETRO G M 14 Pulcini Maschi PACCO CELERE BRT 02:33,2 07:57,3 2 2 

58,4 FAUSTINI FUSTINI ALESSANDRO G M 17 Pulcini Maschi PACCO CELERE BRT 02:48,9 10:46,2 3 10 

55,1 GUARINI LORENZO G M 15 Pulcini Maschi LOCOMOTIVA ROMAGNOLA 03:13,5 03:13,5 8 14 

55,2 DE PASQUALE OLIVER G M 16 Pulcini Maschi LOCOMOTIVA ROMAGNOLA 03:12,8 06:26,3 4 13 

55,3 LAROSA GIOELE G M 16 Pulcini Maschi LOCOMOTIVA ROMAGNOLA 03:00,3 09:26,6 5 11 

55,4 MONTALI LORENZO G M 15 Pulcini Maschi LOCOMOTIVA ROMAGNOLA 02:45,9 12:12,5 4 7 

61,1 BERNABEI FRANCESCO G M 15 Pulcini Maschi 1.2.3.4 JOMLA 02:46,2 02:46,2 5 8 

61,2 AVONI GIORGIA G F 16
Pulcine 

Femmine 1.2.3.4 JOMLA 03:46,9 06:33,1 5 8 

61,3 HASSAN ZAHID ROMAISSAE G M 14 Pulcini Maschi 1.2.3.4 JOMLA 02:48,8 09:21,9 4 9 

61,4 GALASSI LUCIA G F 14
Pulcine 

Femmine 1.2.3.4 JOMLA 03:34,7 12:56,6 5 7 

59,1 GIANOTTI VIRGINIA G F 17
Pulcine 

Femmine LE RIBELLE 03:10,6 03:10,6 7 1 

59,2 TONDINI RACHELE G F 17
Pulcine 

Femmine LE RIBELLE 03:24,1 06:34,7 6 4 

59,3 AUZEAC DAVINA G F 16
Pulcine 

Femmine LE RIBELLE 03:11,2 09:45,9 6 2 

59,4 VERARDI ANITA G F 17
Pulcine 

Femmine LE RIBELLE 03:26,8 13:12,8 6 5 

60,1 AVONI GIULIO G M 14 Pulcini Maschi 4.3.2.1. JOMLA 02:43,7 02:43,7 3 5 

60,2 EULOGIO MARIAM G M 15 Pulcini Maschi 4.3.2.1. JOMLA 04:08,3 06:52,0 8 18 

60,3 MAZZOTTI MARGHERITA G F 14
Pulcine 

Femmine 4.3.2.1. JOMLA 03:21,3 10:13,3 7 3 

60,4 MARCHI ALICE G F 14
Pulcine 

Femmine 4.3.2.1. JOMLA 03:29,4 13:42,7 7 6 

62,1 AOUSSAR HARON G M 18 Pulcini Maschi I TABAC DE JOMLA 03:08,4 03:08,4 6 12 

62,2 HASSAN ZAHID HARON G M 19 Pulcini Maschi I TABAC DE JOMLA 03:36,7 06:45,1 7 15 

62,3 KNUYA HAMZA G M 18 Pulcini Maschi I TABAC DE JOMLA 03:42,0 10:27,0 8 16 

62,4 MALPEZZI LEO G M 18 Pulcini Maschi I TABAC DE JOMLA 04:05,4 14:32,4 8 17 
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57,1 SITTI ANDREA G M 10 Ragazzi

PIADA CRUDO SQUACQUERONE 
RUCOLA 02:26,2 02:26,2

1 1 

57,2 GENERALI ANNALISA G F 11 Ragazze PIADA CRUDO SQUACQUERONE RUCOLA 02:47,6 05:13,7 1 2 

57,3 GENERALI GIOVANNI G M 15 Pulcini Maschi PIADA CRUDO SQUACQUERONE RUCOLA 02:38,5 07:52,3 1 3 

57,4 VERARDI TOMMASO G M 14 Pulcini Maschi PIADA CRUDO SQUACQUERONE RUCOLA 02:32,6 10:24,8 1 1 

56,1 BARTOLINI MARTINO G M 11 Ragazzi RACCORDO BOLOGNA RAVENNA 02:38,5 02:38,5 2 3 

56,2 GENERALI CHIARA G F 13 Ragazze RACCORDO BOLOGNA RAVENNA 02:55,8 05:34,2 3 3 

56,3 LAROSA MATTIA G M 13 Ragazzi RACCORDO BOLOGNA RAVENNA 02:30,2 08:04,4 3 2 

56,4 DA RE MARTINA G F 13 Ragazze RACCORDO BOLOGNA RAVENNA 02:30,2 10:34,7 2 1 
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